TM
MOZEC  NC TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Catheter System       Rapid Exchange (Rx):
Balloon Material      Nylon - Non-Compliant:
Available Balloon Lengths (mm)     8, 10, 13, 15, 18, 23, 28, 30, 35, 38:
Available Balloon Diameters (mm)     2.00, 2.25, 2.50, 2.75, 3.00, 3.50, 4.00, 4.50:
Usable Catheter Length     142 cm:
Max Guidewire Compatibility     0.014” (0.36 mm):

D
TM
MOZEC  NC ORDERING INFORMATION
Dia / Length 8mm  10mm  13mm  15mm 18mm
2.00mm MNC20008  MNC20010 MNC20013  MNC20015 MNC20018
2.25mm MNC22508         MNC22510 MNC22513  MNC22515 MNC22518
2.50mm MNC25008         MNC25010 MNC25013  MNC25015 MNC25018
2.75mm MNC27508 MNC27510 MNC27513  MNC27515 MNC27518
3.00mm MNC30008 MNC30010 MNC30013  MNC30015 MNC30018
3.50mm MNC35008 MNC35010 MNC35013  MNC35015 MNC35018
4.00mm MNC40008 MNC40010 MNC40013  MNC40015 MNC40018
4.50mm MNC45008 MNC45010 MNC45013  MNC45015 MNC45018
Dia / Length 23mm  28mm  30mm  35mm 38mm
2.00mm MNC20023  MNC20028 MNC20030  MNC20035 MNC20038
2.25mm MNC22523         MNC22528 MNC22530  MNC22535 MNC22538
2.50mm MNC25023         MNC25028 MNC25030  MNC25035 MNC25038
2.75mm MNC27523 MNC27528 MNC27530  MNC27535 MNC27538
3.00mm MNC30023 MNC30028 MNC30030  MNC30035 MNC30038
3.50mm MNC35023 MNC35028 MNC35030  MNC35035 MNC35038
4.00mm MNC40023 MNC40028 MNC40030  MNC40035 MNC40038
4.50mm MNC45023 MNC45028 MNC45030  MNC45035 MNC45038